

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17156/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2003 in FAFO No. 1343/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARI RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGDU YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Alok Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr.Shayur M.Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Chachra, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no ground for grant of stay. Prayer for stay is refused.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners seeks  
time to file

additional documents. Prayer made is allowed. Four weeks' time is granted to file

additional documents.

Put up after summer vacation.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master